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Boys 7-8

Freddie Lucas
Adam Kennedy
Corey Heath
Scott Le Moucheux
Gus Hotton

Jonty Butler
Thomas Mclnnes
Jack Horton
Charlie Hart
Eddie Rothwell
Charlie Brennan
Casper Whitewood
James Courtness
Sunny Reid
William Hodgson
Conor Freeman
Kyle Kinnaird
Matt Geddes
Theo Pirouet
Rylan Le Masurier
Joseph Holmes
Luke Holmes
Jack Gott
Thomas Nisbett
Sam Gott

Sullivan Perchard

4.37
4.39
4.44
4.45
4.52
4.55
4.55
4.59
5.04
5.06
5.10
5.14
5.15
5.19
5.22
5.23
5.25
5.26
5.27
5.29
5.29
5.33
5.33
5.36
6.03
7.06

Girls 7-8

Elizabeth Atkinson |4.57
Erin McAlister 5.08

Eva Scott 5.13
Gracy Carrall 5.21
Mia Pirouet 5.26
Eadie Roerts 5.37
Grace Butler 5.43
Annalise Merritt 5.55
Maddie Gott 6.07

Sienna McAlister 6.12
Juliette Walton 6.15
Kaitlin Cadoret 6.16
Phoebe Gorman 6.17
Sarah Youinou 6.20
Shannon Tatton 6.27
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Boys 9-10

Oliver Rothwell
Jakob Stanton
Thomas Atkinson
Sam Nisbett
Harvey Butler
Liam Cadoret
Rusden Merritt
Dan Roderick
Jake Vieira
Charlie Courtness
George Dowling

5.33
5.43
5.48
5.59
6.03
6.12
6.16
6.18
6.26
6.33
6.50

Girls 9-10

Lucy Hunt
Skye Leather
Kirsty Ludlam
Elissa Polak
Lily Scott

Tiana Barnett-Roberts

Ellie Boustouler
Molly Stanton
Katie Le Gros
Neabh Perchard
Kaite Le Rougetel
Elli Carroll

Aimee Lutz
Sophia O'Sullivan
Lili King

Emma Youinou

5.55
5.59
6.04
6.08
6.17
6.26
6.36
7.02
7.03
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.15
7.21
7.25
8.24
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Boys 11-12

Isaac Du Val
Jack Kennedy
Peter Holmes
William Atkinson
Ben Le Gallais
Henry Horton
Henry Dowling
Archie Swain

10.01
10.04
10.59
11.19
12.11
12.16
12.42
15.26

Girls 11-12
Adele Maher 12.07
Lily McGarry 12.49
Chloe Jeanne 13.03

Harley Cadoret 13.38
Sophie Gorman 14.00
Rosie McManus 15.15
Caitlin Fitzsimmons 19.06
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Boys 13-14

Samuel Maher
Ollie Turner
William Brown
Joe Hugh
Daniel Du Val

9.19
9.44
9.55
10.06
10.43

Girls 13-14

Yasmin Lookess 11.22

Isobel Atkinson
Natasha Polak

13.54
16.26
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